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ADR Jonathan Lee: 510. 637.3680 / Jonathan.lee10@comcast.net  

Appellate David Ratner: 415.817.1200 / david@ratnermolineaux.com 

Barristers Ariel Lee: 925.421.1529/ Ariel@BrownellLegal.com   

Business Law Ann Battin: 510.210.2955 / abattin@battinlaw.com 

Bankruptcy  Ericka McKenna: 925.433.5444 / ericka@mckennabrink.com 

Criminal Dorian Peters: 510.684.7696 / dorian@petersesq.com  

East County Mike Pierson: 925.238.0444 / mike@keycounselpc.com 

Elder Law Sutter Selleck: 925.899.9130 / sutter@scsellecklaw.com  

Employment Marta Vanegas:  925.937.5433 / marta@jwcounsel.com 

Estate Planning & Probate Andy Verriere: 925. 253.1717 / averriere@hbzv.law 

Family Law David Erb: 925.327.6200 / derb@fkkblaw.com  

Intellectual Property David Pearson: 925.944.9700 / dpearson@brotherssmithlaw.com 

Juvenile Law Ariel Lee: 925.421.1529/ Ariel@BrownellLegal.com   

Law Student Patanisha Davis Pierson: 925. 465.6111 / pat@keycounselpc.com  

Litigation Andy Verriere: 925. 253.1717 / averriere@hbzv.law  

Real Estate Dean Christopherson: 925.256.6677 / dac@calaw.com  

Senior Lawyers David Ratner: 415.817.1200 / david@ratnermolineaux.com  

Solo Practice Terry Leoni: 925.699.1800 / tleoni@leonilawfirm.com  

Tax David Pearson: 925.944.9700 / dpearson@brotherssmithlaw.com 

Women’s Sutter Selleck: 925.899.9130 / sutter@scsellecklaw.com 
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